©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
July, 2020 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP6324/D
Buck Converter -
Synchronous
3 MHz, 2 A
NCP6324, NCV6324

See detailed ordering, marking and shipping information on
page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
WDFNW8
CASE 511CL
NCP6324, NCV6324
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP6324BMTAATBG 4A
WDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV6324BMTAATBG* CE
NCP6324CMTAATBG C4
NCV6324CMTAATBG* HA
NCV6324BMTAAWTBG* WC WDFNW8 with Wettable Flanks
(Pb−Free)NCV6324CMTAAWTBG* LF
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.